WN94 - Ritzville - East Adams Rural Hospital

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Communication

Washington
United States of America

17771t (542m)

GMT -8

47.12154, -118.37192
helipad

WN94

n/a

WN94

No airport communication available for WN94

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
MW PELLY (MOSES LAKE) NDB 36.8 269.6°
MWH MOSES LAKE VOR/DME 38.9 275.4°
GEG SPOKANE VORTAC 40.3 59.2°
SKA FAIRCHILD (SPOKANE) TACAN 41.1 55.4°
AL TRINA (WALLA WALLA) NDB 57.2 169.4°
PSC PASCO VOR/DME 59.6 221.2°
DPY DEER PARK NDB 63.6 48.1°
Disclaimer

frequency
408

115

115.50
111.40

353

109.80

365

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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