WN94 - Ritzville - East Adams Rural Hospital

Airport details

State Washington

Country United States of America

Region

Elevation 1777ft (542m)

Timezone GMT -8

Coordinates 47.12154, -118.37192

Type helipad ICAO code WN94 IATA code n/a FAA code WN94

Communication

No airport communication available for WN94

Nearby beacons

code	identifier	dist	bearing	frequency
MW	PELLY (MOSES LAKE) NDB	36.8	269.6°	408
MWH	MOSES LAKE VOR/DME	38.9	275.4°	115
GEG	SPOKANE VORTAC	40.3	59.2°	115.50
SKA	FAIRCHILD (SPOKANE) TACAN	41.1	55.4°	111.40
AL	TRINA (WALLA WALLA) NDB	57.2	169.4°	353
PSC	PASCO VOR/DME	59.6	221.2°	109.80
DPY	DEER PARK NDB	63.6	48.1°	365

Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only